
2

20

21

3

19

13

4

6
22

5*

15

16

17

14

7**

1

23
24

25

18

11 12

8

10

9

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

DESCRIPTION

Turn Fastener/Retainer

Cover

Base

End Panel

Legend Panel*

Multi -Module Insert (Tree)

Face Insert Channel (Track)**

Light Bar

FAA 442 LED Lamp

Medium Screw Socket

Clamp

Terminal Strip

LED PCB Controller

Tether

6” Frangible Coupling

Cord & Plug

5” x 8” Aluminum Floor Flange, 4 hole

Surge Protector

ALD Low Pass Filter

Ferrite Core Split

Ferrite Core Not Split

Controller Screen

ITEM

340/345

CLT-2

LCLT-3

LCLT-4

LCLT-5*

LCLT-6

L7-B**

L8-A

LED Lamp

500

480

420

L610

190 - 3/16”

S3M3

430

P/N 15-XHDT

E416

G Filter

G Ferrite A

G Ferrite B

G EMI Shield

23.

24.

25. PS-3G Full Length Panel Spacers Inserts
(2 per module)

Thru Column Insert

Thru Column 11/2”

Thru Column Insert

Thru Column 11/2”

To help in placing your order:
* Specify one of the following sign types for panel purchase:
   L-858Y ("Y"ellow), L-858R ("R"ed), L-858L ("L"ocation), or Blank/ Black

** Specify one of the following track colors:
     (B) Black, (Y) Yellow or (R) Red

SIZE 3 SIGN, MODE 3
Electrical and Structural Parts List


