



ITEM	DESCRIPTION
1.	340/345 Turn Fastener/Retainer
2.	CLT-2 Cover
3.	LCLT-3 Base
4.	LCLT-4 End Panel
5.	LCLT-5* Legend Panel*
6.	LCLT-6 Multi-Module Insert (Tree)
7.	L7-B** Face Insert Channel (Track)**
8.	L8-A Light Bar
9.	LED Lamp FAA 442 LED Lamp
10.	500 Medium Screw Socket
11.	480 Clamp
12.	420 Terminal Strip
13.	L610 LED PCB Controller
14.	190 - 3/16" Tether
15.	S3M3 6" Frangible Coupling
16.	430 Cord & Plug
17.	P/N 15-XHDT 5" x 8" Aluminum Floor Flange, 4 hole
18.	E416 Surge Protector
19.	G Filter ALD Low Pass Filter
20.	G Ferrite A Ferrite Core Split
21.	G Ferrite B Ferrite Core Not Split
22.	G EMI Shield Controller Screen
23.	Thru Column Insert Thru Column Insert
24.	Thru Column 1 ^{1/2} " Thru Column 1 ^{1/2} "
25.	PS-3G Full Length Panel Spacers Inserts (2 per module)

To help in placing your order:

* Specify one of the following sign types for panel purchase:
 L-858Y ("Y"ellow), L-858R ("R"ed), L-858L ("L"ocation), or Blank/ Black

** Specify one of the following track colors:
 (B) Black, (Y) Yellow or (R) Red